Berliner Tischtennis-Verband 2011/12

1. Liga Schiulerinnen
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele
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Sa. 18.02.2012 12:00
15:30
Sa. 25.02.2012 15:30
Sa. 10.03.2012 11:00
15:30
Sa. 24.03.2012 15:30

SG Borussia/ OSC
SG Borussia/ OSC
VIK Berlin-Stidwest
SG Borussia / OSC
TTV Friedrichsfelde
SG Borussia / OSC

ttc berlin eastside

Fuchse Berlin Reinickendorf
SG Borussia/ OSC

TuS Hohenschdnhausen
SG Borussia/ OSC

VIL Tegel

1:8
3:8
77
8:0
2:8
8:0




